Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Michigan
Fiscal Year 2020

Bloomfield Township Police Department Local $121,447 $4,026 $125,473
Brighton Police Department Local SO $68,535 $68,535
Brownstown Police Department Local $16,610 SO $16,610
Burton Police Department Local $3,726 SO $3,726
Canton Township Police Department Local $54,455 SO $54,455
Chesterfield Township Police Local $75,107 $2,925 $78,032
City Of Ann Arbor Police Local $25,488 $1,824 $27,312
City Of Livonia Police Department Local $185,993 $617 $186,610
City Of Saint Clair Shores Police Department Local $50,893 $14,280 $65,173
Clinton Township Police Department Local $75,107 $1,200,128 $1,275,235
Dearborn Police Department Local $57,101 $16,103 $73,204
Delta County Sheriff's Office Local $1,183 $32,851 $34,034
Department Of State Police State $221,475 $402,160 $623,635
Department Of the Attorney General Local SO $459,337 $459,337
Detroit Police Department Local $18,012 $5,481 $23,493
East Grand Rapids Police Department Local $536 SO $536
Ferndale Police Department Local $50,893 $14,280 $65,173
Grand Rapids Police Department Local S536 $1,511 $2,047
Grandville Police Department Local $536 S0 $536
Grosse lle Police Department Local $28,933 SO $28,933
Hamtramck Police Department Local $2,935 $1,824 $4,759
Hazel Park Police Department Local $21,089 SO $21,089
Kalamazoo Public Safety Local S5,826 $952 $6,778
Kalamazoo Township Police Department Local SO $925 $925
Kent County Sheriff's Department Local $536 S0 $536
Lansing Police Department Local S759 SO $759
Livingston County Sheriff's Office Local $31,548 $17,416 $48,964
Macomb County Sheriff's Office Local $304,268 $16,379 $320,647
Madison Heights Police Department Local $119,106 SO $119,106

Milan Police Department Local $25,969 $686 $26,655



National Guard Counterdrug Unit
Northfield Township Police Department
Northville Township Police Department
Novi Police Department

Oakland County Sheriff's Office

Pittsfield Township Department Of Public Safety
Plymouth Township Police Department
Redford Police Department

Riverview Police Department

Roseville Police Department

Shelby Township Police Department
South Lyon Police Department
Southfield Police Department

Southgate Police Department

Sterling Heights Police Department
Taylor Police Department

Troy Police Department

Walker Police Department

Walled Lake Police Department

Warren Police Department

Waterford Township Police Department
Wayne County Airport Authority Police
Wayne County Sheriff's Office

West Bloomfield Township Police Department
White Lake Township Police Department
Wyandotte Police Department
Wyoming Police Department

State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Michigan Totals

$7,066
$25,969
$227,102
$170,113
$306,447
$25,969
$228,034
$228,034
$11,077
$50,893
$7,625
SO
$123,213
$106,528
$121,146
$54,203
$147,242
$536
$23,324
$209,007
$30,722
$20,274
$36,324
$32,437
$4,107
SO

$536
$3,697,995

SO

$686
SO
$4,963
$14,280
$686
SO

SO

SO
$14,280
SO
$68,535
$1,824
$4,838
$7,888
$4,195
$4,963
SO

SO
$13,738
SO

SO

SO

SO

SO
$68,535
SO
$2,471,651

$7,066
$26,655
$227,102
$175,076
$320,727
$26,655
$228,034
$228,034
$11,077
$65,173
$7,625
$68,535
$125,037
$111,366
$129,034
$58,398
$152,205
$536
$23,324
$222,745
$30,722
$20,274
$36,324
$32,437
$4,107
$68,535
$536
$6,169,646



	Michigan

