## Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Michigan Fiscal Year 2020

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Bloomfield Township Police Department	Local	\$121,447	\$4,026	\$125,473
Brighton Police Department	Local	\$0	\$68,535	\$68,535
Brownstown Police Department	Local	\$16,610	\$0	\$16,610
Burton Police Department	Local	\$3,726	\$0	\$3,726
Canton Township Police Department	Local	\$54,455	\$0	\$54,455
Chesterfield Township Police	Local	\$75,107	\$2,925	\$78,032
City Of Ann Arbor Police	Local	\$25,488	\$1,824	\$27,312
City Of Livonia Police Department	Local	\$185,993	\$617	\$186,610
City Of Saint Clair Shores Police Department	Local	\$50,893	\$14,280	\$65,173
Clinton Township Police Department	Local	\$75,107	\$1,200,128	\$1,275,235
Dearborn Police Department	Local	\$57,101	\$16,103	\$73,204
Delta County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,183	\$32,851	\$34,034
Department Of State Police	State	\$221,475	\$402,160	\$623,635
Department Of the Attorney General	Local	\$0	\$459,337	\$459,337
Detroit Police Department	Local	\$18,012	\$5,481	\$23,493
East Grand Rapids Police Department	Local	\$536	\$0	\$536
Ferndale Police Department	Local	\$50,893	\$14,280	\$65,173
Grand Rapids Police Department	Local	\$536	\$1,511	\$2,047
Grandville Police Department	Local	\$536	\$0	\$536
Grosse Ile Police Department	Local	\$28,933	\$0	\$28,933
Hamtramck Police Department	Local	\$2,935	\$1,824	\$4,759
Hazel Park Police Department	Local	\$21,089	\$0	\$21,089
Kalamazoo Public Safety	Local	\$5,826	\$952	\$6,778
Kalamazoo Township Police Department	Local	\$0	\$925	\$925
Kent County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$536	\$0	\$536
Lansing Police Department	Local	\$759	\$0	\$759
Livingston County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$31,548	\$17,416	\$48,964
Macomb County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$304,268	\$16,379	\$320,647
Madison Heights Police Department	Local	\$119,106	\$0	\$119,106
Milan Police Department	Local	\$25,969	\$686	\$26,655

National Guard Counterdrug Unit	State	\$7,066	\$0	\$7,066
Northfield Township Police Department	Local	\$25,969	\$686	\$26,655
Northville Township Police Department	Local	\$227,102	\$0	\$227,102
Novi Police Department	Local	\$170,113	\$4,963	\$175,076
Oakland County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$306,447	\$14,280	\$320,727
Pittsfield Township Department Of Public Safety	Local	\$25,969	\$686	\$26,655
Plymouth Township Police Department	Local	\$228,034	\$0	\$228,034
Redford Police Department	Local	\$228,034	\$0	\$228,034
Riverview Police Department	Local	\$11,077	\$0	\$11,077
Roseville Police Department	Local	\$50,893	\$14,280	\$65,173
Shelby Township Police Department	Local	\$7,625	\$0	\$7,625
South Lyon Police Department	Local	\$0	\$68,535	\$68,535
Southfield Police Department	Local	\$123,213	\$1,824	\$125,037
Southgate Police Department	Local	\$106,528	\$4,838	\$111,366
Sterling Heights Police Department	Local	\$121,146	\$7,888	\$129,034
Taylor Police Department	Local	\$54,203	\$4,195	\$58,398
Troy Police Department	Local	\$147,242	\$4,963	\$152,205
Walker Police Department	Local	\$536	\$0	\$536
Walled Lake Police Department	Local	\$23,324	\$0	\$23,324
Warren Police Department	Local	\$209,007	\$13,738	\$222,745
Waterford Township Police Department	Local	\$30,722	\$0	\$30,722
Wayne County Airport Authority Police	Local	\$20,274	\$0	\$20,274
Wayne County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$36,324	\$0	\$36,324
West Bloomfield Township Police Department	Local	\$32,437	\$0	\$32,437
White Lake Township Police Department	Local	\$4,107	\$0	\$4,107
Wyandotte Police Department	Local	\$0	\$68,535	\$68,535
Wyoming Police Department	Local	\$536	\$0	\$536
Michig	gan Totals	\$3,697,995	\$2,471,651	\$6,169,646